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SECTION B - COMPANY IDENTIFICATION

1. FEDERAL RESERVE BANK OF CLEVELAND
1455 EAST SIXTH STREET
CLEVELAND, OH 44114

SECTION D - EMPLOYMENT DATA

JOB CATEGORIES

EXECUTIVE,/SR OFFICIALS & MGRS

FIRST,/MID OFFfCIALS & MGRS

PROFESSIONA.LS

TECHNICI,q,NS

SALES WORKERS

EQUAL EMPLOYMENT OPPORTUNITY

2012 EMPLOYER INFORMATION REPORT

CONSOLIDATED REPORT - TYPE 2

HISPANIC

SECTION C - TEST FOR FILING REQIIIREMENT

FEDERAL RESERVE BANK OF CLEVELAND 1-Y 2-N 3-Y DUNS NO.:004454450

OR

MALE

1455 EAST SIXTH STREET
CLEVELAND, OH 44114

CRAFT IN'ORKERS

OPERA'fIVES

LABORERS & HELPERS

SERVICE WORKERS

TO'fAL

PREVIOUS REPORT TOTAL

FEMALE

0

1

.wHITE

4

0

]LACK OR

AFRICAN

iMERICAN

0

0

0

MALE***

2

DATES OF PAYROLL PERIOD: 0910112012 THRU

0

8

NATIVE
{AWAIIAN

OR
PACIFIC

ISLANDER

0

88

2

251

0

0

2

1

0

1

6

0

2

0

16

0

A.SIAN

37

I

NOT

3

0

31

0

\.MERICAN

\IDIAN OR
\.LASKAN
$ATIVE

8

HISPANIC O

0

0

0

2

13

4

SECTION E - ESTABLISHMENT INFORMATION

NAICS:

1

0

0

4

59

0

4

Tl¡/O
OR

MORE

RACES

R LATINO

2

477

0

0

12

0

508

0

10

0

1

0

53

0

1

0

WHITE

*****FE

2

1

58

0

0

BLACK OR

AFRICAN

{MERICAN

0

0

1

1

0

0

MALE***

2

1

0

0

0911512012

4

2

NATIVE
IAWAIIAN

OR
PACIFIC
ìLANDER

0

0

52

0

SECTION F - REÌI/I.ARKS

0

162

17

0

0

15

0

0

1

0

12

1

0

ASIAN

0

25

83

3

0

0

\MERICAN
NDIAN OR
\LASKAN
\ATIVE

3

2

0

0

0

0

0

0

2

45

0

0

0

TWO
OR

MORE
RACÊS

1

0

0

4

0

306

16

0

)VERALL

TOTALS

0

0

370

0

0

0

0

2

0

0

0

87

2

0

0

109

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

2

0

13

0

0

163

0

0

0

0

493

0

18

0

0

14

9

0

0

0

0

184

0

0

37

1

0

2

2

0

2

79

980

1094


